<u>Nomination Application Form</u> INLS Election Committee – 2024-2026
Please allow me to be nominated for the position of of INLS Central Executive Committee 2024-2026.
Candidate:
Name:
INLS ID:
Address:E-mail:
Phone#:
Nominator:
I nominate for the position of of Executive Committee of INLS Executive Committee 2024-2026.
Name:
INLS ID:
Address:
E-mail:
Phone#:
Supporter:
I support the nomination of for the position of
of INLS Executive Committee 2024-2026.
Name
Name:
INLS ID:Address:
E-mail:
Phone#:
We agree to follow the procedure election conducted by the INLS Election Committee - 2024-2026.
Note: Filing candidate must fill out this form completely and send it via email to <u>electioninls@gmail.com</u> with carbon copy to Nominator and Supporter. Nominator and Supporter must reply all with the consent. The email of candidate, nominator and supporter must be listed with INLS voter's list.
Full payment of nomination fee receipt must be attached in the email. Payment can be made via paypal (inls.org).
INLS Election Committee